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Day One — Thursday 30" November 2023

All sessions to be in the AMRF lecture theatre 505-011

8:30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.30am

11.00am

12.15pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

Registration

Mihi whakatau

Panel Discussion with Hei Ahuru Méwai - The National Mdaori Cancer Leadership

Forum
Morning Tea

Patient Journey Themed Panel
Chaired by Laird Cameron & Rob McNeil

Patient Journey
Facilitated by Rob McNeil
— Deanne King

—  Amy Lovell

Lunch

Prehabilitation

Facilitated by Marta Seretny & Hanna Van Waart
— Hanna van Waart and Marta Seretny

—  Poppy Drumm-Owen
—  Alexis Ross

Afternoon Tea
Integrated Cancer Service Panel

Discovery

Facilitated by Andrew Shelling
— Michael Hay
— Anastasiia Artuyants
— Alexandra Mowday

Drinks Reception & poster presentations




Day Two — Friday 1° December 2023

All sessions to be in the AMRF lecture theatre 505-011

8.30am
9.00am

10.00am

10.40am
11.00am

12.30pm
1.30pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

Registration

Genomics
Facilitated by Cristin Print
— Annette Lasham
— Rhea Desai
— Anassuya Ramachandran

Precision Medicine
Facilitated by Wesley Larkan
— Alice Minhinnick

— Jaimin Choi

Morning Tea

Session presented by Cancer Trials NZ
— Nicky Lawrence
— Navin Wewala
— Bobbi Laing & Tess Moeke-Maxwell

Lunch

Drug Development
Facilitated by Andrew Shelling
— Stefan Bohlander
— Iman Kavianinia

— Jack Flanagan

Afternoon Tea

Poster & Funding Round prizegiving

Karakia Whakamutunga

End of Symposium
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