

Te Aka Mātauranga Matepukupuku Symposium

Day One – Thursday 30th November 2023

All sessions to be in the AMRF lecture theatre **505-011**

8:30am	Registration	
9.00am	Mihi whakatau	
9.30am	Panel Discussion with Hei Āhuru Mōwai - The National Māori Cancer Leadership Forum	
10.30am	Morning Tea	
11.00 am	Patient Journey Themed Panel Chaired by Laird Cameron & Rob McNeil	
12.15pm	Patient Journey Facilitated by Rob McNeil - Deanne King - Amy Lovell	
1.00pm	Lunch	
2.00pm	Prehabilitation Facilitated by Marta Seretny & Hanna Van Waart - Hanna van Waart and Marta Seretny - Poppy Drumm-Owen - Alexis Ross	
3.30pm	Afternoon Tea	
4.00pm	Integrated Cancer Service Panel	
4.30pm	Discovery Facilitated by Andrew Shelling - Michael Hay - Anastasiia Artuyants - Alexandra Mowday	

Drinks Reception & poster presentations

5.30pm





Day Two – Friday 1st December 2023

All sessions to be in the AMRF lecture theatre **505-011**

8.30am	Registration
9.00am	Genomics Facilitated by Cristin Print - Annette Lasham - Rhea Desai - Anassuya Ramachandran
10.00am	Precision Medicine Facilitated by Wesley Larkan - Alice Minhinnick - Jaimin Choi
10.40am	Morning Tea
11.00am	Session presented by Cancer Trials NZ - Nicky Lawrence - Navin Wewala - Bobbi Laing & Tess Moeke-Maxwell
12.30pm	Lunch
1.30pm	Drug Development Facilitated by Andrew Shelling - Stefan Bohlander - Iman Kavianinia - Jack Flanagan
2.30pm	Afternoon Tea
3.00pm	Poster & Funding Round prizegiving
3.30pm	Karakia Whakamutunga
3.45pm	End of Symposium

